
Meet the Clayton County Public Schools Social Workers! 

2023-2024 School Social Workers Directory 

Name Email 

Amina Mullgrav Amina.mullgrav @clayton.k12.ga.us 

Amber Wade amber.wade@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Ashley Childress ashley.childress@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Brittannee Jones brittannee.jones@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Calai Ramos calai.ramos@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Carolyn Marshall carolyn.marshall@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Celeste Collins celeste.collins@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Clifford Adika Trimble clifford.trimble@clayotn.k12.ga.us 

Erika Cuttray erika.cuttray@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Emmanuella Arnaud-Carr emmanuella.arnaud-carr@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Elizabeth Murphy elizabeth.murphy@clayton.k12.ga.us 

George Haynes george.haynes@clayton.k12.ga.us 

J’Niea Lott jniea.lott@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Jacqueline Bobo jacqueline.bobo@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Jazmine King jazmine.king@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Keysha Willis keysha.willis@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Kimberli Jenkins kimberli.jenkins@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Kimberly Davison kimberly.davison@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Loreal Spencer loreal.spencer@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Melinda Carson melinda.carson@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Michelle Santana michelle.santana@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Omar Shakoor omar.shakoor@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Priscilla Johnson-Musa priscilla.johnson-musa@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Shavonne White shavonne.white@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Shaneka Riley Shaneka.riley@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Shannon Howard shannon.howard@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Taylor Ector taylor.ector@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Tiffany Thomas tiffany.thomas2@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Thomas Carrenard thomas.carrenard@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Tracie Hougabook tracie.hougabook@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Trenese Johnson trenese.johnson@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Valencia Johnson valencia.johnson@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Yvette Morelon yvette.morelon@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Walter Washington walter.washington@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Diamond Cash diamond.cash@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

 

 


